at Home at Work on-the-Go

Expandable Wireless TV
Connection Receiver

Wirelessly connect a HDTV to a video source such as cable
boxes, Blu-ray players, laptops, and more

Avoid the hassle of expensive and disruptive wiring
Expandable up to 10 TVs from 10 selectable HDMI sources
10 Independent wireless channels with no interference

No wireless pairing required- Just match the receiver channel
to transmit channel

IOGEAR's Wireless HDMI Receiver, GWMHDRYX, is an extension or add-on to the Expandable Wireless TV Connection Kit
(GWMHDKIT22 or GWMRHDTX), as it gives the ability to stream to another HDTV or projector and is capable of receiving full HD
1080p 60Hz content with digital audio up to 150 feet away* from the Expandable Wireless TV Connection Transmitter.

The Wireless HDMI Receiver does not require a line-of-sight placement and makes placing additional HDTVs or projector's in not so
common areas a snap.

Up to a total of three (3) Wireless HDMI Receivers can be utilized on one (1) GWMHDKIT22 Transmitter up to 150 feet away*. It
enables a quick, simple, and flexible means of installing multi-room or multi-display set ups and provides the freedom of placing
additional displays in not so common areas with ease.

¢ Add a second or a third TV/Projector to your existing wireless video ¢ Penetrates walls for flexible setup*
connection with GWMHDKIT22 ¢ High fidelity H.264 video compression

¢ Plug and Play, simply match your GWMHDRX receiver channel * Make its own wireless connection, no existing WiFi network required
to your existing transmitter channel of GWMHDKIT22 ¢ Advanced wireless technology- 5GHz

* Watch same video content on 2nd or 3rd TV/Projector e WPA-2 wireless security

www.iogear.com


https://www.iogear.com/product/GWMHDKIT22
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Requirements

e 1 GWMHDKIT22/GWMHDTX

e 1 HDMI display

Package Contents

e 1 x GWMHDRX Receiver
¢ 1 x 3 Foot HDMI Cable

¢ 1 x IR Receiver Extension cable
¢ 1 x 5VDC/2A Switching Power Supply

¢ 1 x Quick Start Guide
e Warranty Card

Function

Video Resolution
Video Streaming
Cable Connections
Output

Cable Length
Cable Type
Connectors

Video Output
Display Output
HDMI

Audio

Audio Output
Antenna Type
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Infrared

Frequency
Operating Range

Operating Temperature
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GWMHDRX
1080p @ 60Hz

H.264 <200ms Latency

HDMI Interface
3.3ft.

HDCP Supported

HDMI Interface

HDCP Supported

PCM Stereo
External 5 DBi
5VDC/2A

Tx 7W, RX 6.5W

20-60Hz
150 ft.

32-122F

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Height

Length

Depth

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GWMHDRX

0.875in

5.75in

3.125in

3.125in

9.75in

7in

10.50 in

14.50in

10.25in

6

12.70 Ib

1.95Ib

0.251b
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