

#### **GWMHDRX**

# Expandable Wireless TV Connection Receiver

- Wirelessly connect a HDTV to a video source such as cable boxes, Blu-ray players, laptops, and more
- · Avoid the hassle of expensive and disruptive wiring
- Expandable up to 10 TVs from 10 selectable HDMI sources
- 10 Independent wireless channels with no interference
- No wireless pairing required- Just match the receiver channel to transmit channel



# **Wireless HDMI**

IOGEAR's Wireless HDMI Receiver, GWMHDRX, is an extension or add-on to the Expandable Wireless TV Connection Kit (<u>GWMHDKIT22</u> or GWMRHDTX), as it gives the ability to stream to another HDTV or projector and is capable of receiving full HD 1080p 60Hz content with digital audio up to 150 feet away\* from the Expandable Wireless TV Connection Transmitter.

The Wireless HDMI Receiver does not require a line-of-sight placement and makes placing additional HDTVs or projector's in not so common areas a snap.

### **Wireless Multicast**

Up to a total of three (3) Wireless HDMI Receivers can be utilized on one (1) GWMHDKIT22 Transmitter up to 150 feet away\*. It enables a quick, simple, and flexible means of installing multi-room or multi-display set ups and provides the freedom of placing additional displays in not so common areas with ease.

- Add a second or a third TV/Projector to your existing wireless video connection with GWMHDKIT22
- Plug and Play, simply match your GWMHDRX receiver channel to your existing transmitter channel of GWMHDKIT22
- · Watch same video content on 2nd or 3rd TV/Projector
- Penetrates walls for flexible setup\*
- High fidelity H.264 video compression
- Make its own wireless connection, no existing WiFi network required
- Advanced wireless technology- 5GHz
- WPA-2 wireless security









#### Requirements

- 1 GWMHDKIT22/GWMHDTX
- 1 HDMI display

## **Package Contents**

- 1 x GWMHDRX Receiver
- 1 x 3 Foot HDMI Cable
- 1 x IR Receiver Extension cable
- 1 x 5VDC/2A Switching Power Supply
- 1 x Quick Start Guide
- Warranty Card

# Specifications

Function	GWMHDRX	Dimensions	GWMHDRX
Video Resolution	1080p @ 60Hz	Unit Dimensions	
Video Streaming	H.264 <200ms Latency	Height	0.875 in
Cable Connections		Length	5.75 in
Output	HDMI Interface	Depth	3.125 in
Cable Length	3.3 ft.	Unit Package Dimensions	
Cable Type	HDCP Supported	Height	3.125 in
Connectors		Width	9.75 in
Video Output	HDMI Interface	Depth	7 in
Display Output		Master Carton	
HDMI	HDCP Supported	Height	10.50 in
Audio		Width	14.50 in
Audio Output	PCM Stereo	Depth	10.25 in
Antenna Type	External 5 DBi	Master Carton Qty.	6
Power Supply	5VDC/2A	Weight	
Power Consumption	Tx 7W, RX 6.5W	Master Carton Wt.	12.70 lb
Infrared		Unit Pack Wt.	1.95 lb
Frequency	20-60Hz	Unit Wt.	0.25 lb
Operating Range	150 ft.		
Operating Temperature	32-122F		